17th Annual Die Hard Open

First Division
Gross
1st $375.00
2nd $275.00
Net
1st $375.00
2nd $275.00
3rd $175.00
3rd $175.00

Second Division
Gross

1st $375.00
2nd $275.00
Net

1st $375.00
2nd $275.00
3rd $225.00
4th $175.00

January 28th & 29th, 2017
Scoring Summary

C. Roth / J. Koppenberg*

C. McAdie / S. Holding*

D. White / E. Ferrier
R. Winch / B. Kruhlak
P. Peterson / S. Stoupa

M. Danas / C. McKinlay

D. Ostheimer / M. Carlson

D.J. Mosier / J. Bergstrom*

J. Ross / D. Ross*
J. Shearer / D. Czarnecki*
C. James / B. James*

R. Venter / D. Gruenberg

* Indicates Winnings at Sudden Valley

Score
125

137

132

133

135

135

147

150

128

135

137

138



Senior Division
Gross

1st $280.00
Net

1st $280.00
2nd $200.00
3rd $115.00

Womens Division
Net

1st $185.00

1st $185.00

#H4 Foursome -

#8 Twosome -
#13 Twosome -

# 16 Ladies Foursome -

2 North - Ladies Foursome
8 North  Twosome
3 South  Foursome
6 South  Foursome

* Indicates Winnings at Sudden Valley

Avalon
Semiahmoo G&CC
Semiahmoo G&CC
North Bellingham

- Eaglemont
- Semiahmoo
- Whidbey

- Avalon

G. McDaniel / M. Torset

O. Ubert / B. Ubert
W. Lang / L. Burkhart

B. Bestwick / R. Shaw

K. Fuchs / L. Haggard*

J. Shearer / D. Dallas*

J. Hayes

D. Stradford
B. Russell
L. Lane

Dixie Dallas
Todd Haggard
Laura Haggard
Andrew Markus

140

129

131

134

145

145

Distance
7'5"
4'6"
52"

10'6"

28' 11"
5
3'8"
1'3"



Hole

10

10
18

7 South
9 South
1 North
5 North
6 North

2 South
3 South
5 South
6 South
9 South
2 North
5 North
7 North
9 North

Sudden Valley Skins

Score Gross Skins

3
3

3
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D. White / E. Ferrier

C. Roth / J. Koppenberg
Net Skins

C. Roth / J. Koppenberg

T. Tiland / L. Olsen

Avalon Skins
Gross Skins
C. Roth / Koppenberg
K. Devlin / J. Joslin
A. Markus / J. Schefelt
M. Johnson / J. Marinacci
J. Bergren / J. Hays

Net Skins

. Bell / T. Gardner

. Bestwick / R. Shaw

. Bell / T. Gardner

. White / E. Perry

. Devlin / J. Joslin

. Bestwick / R. Shaw

. Johnson / J. Marinacci

. Warner / N. Rautenberg
. Ostheimer / M. Carlson
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Deuce Pot
17 Deuces Recorded
$45 Per Deuce

Pick up Deuce Pot winnings at Avalon

$190
$190

$190
$190

$75
$75
$75
$75
$75

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40



